DC/DC CONVERTERS
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
POWER SUPPLIES
500
10W, Regulated Single/Dual Outputs, Wide Input
MAGNETIX type MPH10
� Industry standard pin-out
� Single or dual outputs

Dimensions (mm)
25.4
50.8
5.110.2
15.2
20.3
10.210.2
2.5
5.6
10.2
1.0
12
345
Nominal Input Output Output Current Manf. Part No. &
(V) (V) (mA) Order Code
12 5 2000 MPH10-1205A
12 12 830 MPH10-1212A
12 15 670 MPH10-1215A
24 5 2000 MPH10-2405A
24 12 830 MPH10-2412A
24 15 670 MPH10-2415A
48 5 2000 MPH10-4805A
48 12 830 MPH10-4812A
48 15 670 MPH10-4815A
Nominal Input Output Output Current Manf. Part No. &
(V) (V) (mA) Order Code
12 5 ±1000 MPH10-12D05A
12 12 ±416 MPH10-12D12A
12 15 ±333 MPH10-12D15A
24 5 ±1000 MPH10-24D05A
24 12 ±416 MPH10-24D12A
24 15 ±333 MPH10-24D15A
48 5 ±1000 MPH10-48D05A
48 12 ±416 MPH10-48D12A
48 15 ±333 MPH10-48D15A
Pin Single Dual
1 VIN VIN
2 GND GND
3 +VO +VO